REAL MADRID

This is Real Madrids home field located in spains capital ' e )
Madrid. It can hold more than 80 thousand viewers during = »

a soccer game and still have much space for the actual ALONSO RONALDO
field. This field was the same field that the Copa del Rey

game was played on resulting in a 1-0 victory over Barcelona 20,0—20”

in the 2010 finals having 92 thousand fans watching. SCHEDULE




AUGUST/SEPTEMBER N OVEMDER JAN UARY

TUES THUR
3 ESPN
ACM
4:00 PM

18 ESPN
RS

SPG 16
4:00 PM

25 ESPN

23 ESPN
22 LY

AJ, 19
1:00 PM B
29 ESPN
Bar 130
12:00 PM

HOME
OCTODER B

TUES

THUR

DECEM PER

MON TUES

THUR

FEDRUARY

TUES WED

16 ESPN

THUR

12 ESPN

26 ESPN
MUR

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

13 ESPN

22 ESPN




