MARCH

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
		1	2	3 ESPN MAL 11:00 AM	4	5
6 ESPN RAS 2:00 PM	7	8	9	10	11	12 ESPN HER 4:00 PM
13	14	15	16 ESPN LYON 1:00 PM	17	18	19 ESPN ATM 2:00 PM
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

APRIL

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
					1	2 ESPN SPG 11:00 AM
3	4	5 ESPN TOT 2:00 PM	6	7	8	9 ESPN ATB 4:00 PM
10	11	12	13 ESPN TOT 2:00 PM	14	15	16 ESPN BAR 1:00 PM
17	18	19	20 ESPN BAR 6:00 PM	21	22	23 ESPN VAL 2:00 PM
24	25	26	27 ESPN BAR 12:00 PM	28	29	30 ESPN REZ 1:00 PM

HOME	La Liga	CDR
AWAY	Champions	league

MAY

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
1	2	3 ESPN BAR 6:00 PM	4	5	6	7 ESPN SEV 2:00 PM
8	9	10 ESPN GET 4:00 PM	11	12	13	14
15 ESPN VIL 11:00 Am	16	17	18	19	20	21 ESPN ALM 11:00 AM
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				



This is Real Madrids home field located in spains capital Madrid. It can hold more than 80 thousand viewers during a soccer game and still have much space for the actual field. This field was the same field that the Copa del Rey game was played on resulting in a 1-0 victory over Barodona in the 2010 finals having 92 thousand fans watching.

REAL MADRID





ALONSO RONALDO 2010-2011 5CHEDULE

AUGUST/SEPTEMBER

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
29 ESPN MAL 11:00 AM	30	31	1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11 ESPN OSA 2:00 PM
12	13	14	15 ESPN AJA 11:00 AM	16	17	18 ESPN RS 4:00 PM
19	20	21 ESPN ESP 12:00 PM	22	23	24	25 ESPN LEV 1:00 PM
26	27	28 ESPN AJ 11:00 AM	29	30		

OCTOBER

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
					1	2
3 ESPN DLC 2:00 PM	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16 ESPN MAL 4:00 PM
17	18	19 ESPN AC M 11:00 AM	20	21	22	23 ESPN RS 2:00 PM
24	25	26 ESPN MUR 11:00 AM	27	28	29	30 ESPN HER 12:00 PM
31						

NOVEMBER

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
	1	2	3 ESPN AC M 4:00 PM	4	5	6
7 ESPN ATM 11:00 AM	8	9	10 ESPN MUR 12:00 PM	11	12	13
14 ESPN SPG 4:00 PM	15	16	17	18	19	20 ESPN ATB 2:00 PM
21	22	23 ESPN AJA 1:00 PM	24	25	26	27
28	29 ESPN BAR 12:00 PM	30				

HOME

La Liga

CDR

AWAY

Champions league

DECEMBER

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
			1	2	3	4 ESPN VAL 2:00 PM
5	6	7	8 ESPN AJ 11:00 AM	9	10	11
12 ESPN RZ 2:00 PM	13	14	15	16	17	18
19 ESPN SFC 1:00 PM	20	21	22 ESPN LEV 4:00 PM	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

JANUARY

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3 ESPN GET 12:00 PM	4	5	6 ESPN LEV 11:00AM	7	8
9 ESPN VILL 1:00 PM	10	11	12	13 ESPN ATM 4:00 PM	14	15
16 ESPN ALM 11:00 AM	17	18	19	20 ESPN ATM 2:00 PM	21	22
23 ESPN MAL 4:00 PM	24	25	26 ESPN SFC 1:00 PM	27	28	29
30 ESPN OSA 4:00 PM	31					

FEBRUARY

SUN	MON	TUES	WED	THUR	FRI	SAT
		1	2 ESPN SFC 12:00 PM	3	4	5
6 ESPN RS 4:00 PM	7	8	9	10	11	12
13 ESPN ESP 2:00 PM	14	15	16	17	18	19 ESPN LEV 1:00 PM
20	21	22 ESPN LYON 1:00 PM	23	24	25	26 ESPN DLC 2:00 PM